
BUSINESS, CONSUMER SERVICES, AND HOUSING AGENCY GOVERNOR EDMUND G. BROWN JR. 

CALIFORNIA STATE ATHLETIC COMMISSION 
2005 Evergreen Street Suite 2010 I Sacramento, California 95815 Cle a Website: www.dca .ca.gov/csac I Email: csac@dca .ca.gov I Phone: 916.263.2195 

DEPARTM£NT OF CONSUMER AFFAIA9 Commissioner John Carvelli, Chair I Executive Officer, Andy Foster 

SUPERVISOR REPORT 
DATE NAME OF EVENT LOCATION 

10/12/18 Golden Boy Promotions Belasco Theater-1050 S. Hill Street Los Ange les, CA 90015I I I 
BOUT RND ATHLETE WT LIC FEDID# EXP DATE DOB REC PURSE CHIEF SECOND WINNER RESULTS/REMARKS SUSPENSION 

1 4 

David Mijares 139.0 APP CA082270 01/07/20 09/16/95 5-0,3 KO $ 3,000 David Paul Mijares WINNER 

SPLIT DECISION : 37-38, 

38-37, 38-37 

2 day mand-

Michael Meyers 139.8 OK CA083738 07/12/22 06/02/94 2-0,2 KO $ 2,000 Joshua Meyers 2 day mand-

2 6 

Rudy Garcia 121.0 OK CA082362 05/11/20 12/08/96 8-0,1 KO $ 2,400 Rodolfo Garcia W IN NER 

UNANIMOUS DECISION: 

59-56, 60-54, 60-54 

4 day mand-

David Perez 121.6 APP TX078702 04/30/19 01/04/96 10-4,5 KO $ 1,600 Aaron Perez 4 day mand-

3 6 

Richard Acevedo 153.2 OK KS083106 04/25/21 06/20/96 3-1,3 KO $ 2,500 Nacho Saucedo WINNER 

KO: 1st Round (2:30) 

4 day mand-

Javier Olve ra 154.0 APP CA765169 10/ 11/22 04/22/98 2-1,1 KO $ 2,500 Jesus Reyes 4 day mand-45/30 No exception (KO)-

4 8 

Azat 

Hovhannisyan 
122.0 APP CA080251 07/27/19 08/15/88 14-3,11 KO $ 10,000 Freddy Roach WINNER 

KO: 4th Round (:30) 

5 day mand-180/180 or clear by physician for 

possible fracture to (left knee)-

Jesus Martinez 121.4 APP NV032533 07/20/22 02/04/81 24-4,12 KO $ 1,500 Eufrazo Gonzalez 5 day mand-45/30 No exception (KO)-

5 8 

Ferdinand 

Kerobyan 
150.0 OK CA082866 12/15/20 12/12/97 9-0,5 KO $ 6,000 Nshen Munchyan WINNER 

KO: 1st Round (:49) 

5 day mand-

Rolando Mendivil 146.0 OK CA056095 08/09/22 03/10/96 10-5,3 KO $ 1,500 Ramon Morales 5 day mand-45/30 No exception (KO)-

..
Phys1c1an: Dr. Pearlman Hicks 
Physician: Dr. Kellv Tucker 
Physician: Inspector Signature : Date : 10/12/11 
Physician: 
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FIGHT FAX REPORT 
DATE !NAME OF EVENT LOCATION MATCHMAKER 

10/12/18 Golden Boy Promot ions Belasco Th eater-1050 S. Hill Street Los Angeles, CA 90015! I 
BOUT RND ATHLETE WT FEDID# DOB 

David Mijares 139.0 CA082270 09/16/95 

1 4 
Michael Meyers 139.8 CA083738 06/ 02/94 

Rudy Garcia 121.0 CA082362 12/08/96 

2 6 
David Perez 121.6 TX078702 01/04/96 

Rich ard Acevedo 153.2 KS083106 06/ 20/96 

3 6 
Javier Olvera 154.0 CA765169 04/22/98 

Azat 

Hovhannisyan 
122.0 CA080251 08/15/88 

4 8 
Jesus Martinez 121.4 NV032533 02/04/81 

Ferdinand 

Kerobyan 
150.0 CA082866 12/12/97 

5 8 
Rolando Mendivil 146.0 CA056095 03/10/96 

REC WINNER RESULTS/REMARKS SUSPENSION 

5-0,3 KO WINNER 2 day mand-

SPLIT DECISION: 37-38, 38-37, 

38-37 

2-0,2 KO 2 day mand-

8-0,1 KO WINNER 4 day mand-

UNANIMOUS DECISION: 59-56, 

60-54, 60-54 

10-4,5 KO 4 day mand-

3-1,3 KO WINNER 4 day mand-

KO: 1st Round (2 :30) 

2-1,1 KO 4 day mand-45/30 No exception (KO)-

5 day mand-180/180 or clear by 

14-3,11 KO WINNER physician for possible fracture to (left 

knee)-

KO: 4th Round (:30) 

24-4,12 KO 5 day mand-45/30 No exception (KO)-

9-0,5 KO WINNER 5 day mand-

KO: 1st Round (:49) 

10-5,3 KO 5 day mand-45/30 No exception (KO)-

JUDGE 1 JUDGE 2 
REFEREE 

(WHITE) (BLUE) 

Ron 

Rabinowitz 
Rudy Zachary 

(Stevens) 
Barragan Young 

Sharon 

Sands 

37-38 38-37 38-37 

Ron 

Rabinowitz 
Rudy Zachary 

(Stevens) 
Barragan Young 

Jack Reiss 

59-55 60-54 60-54 

Ron 

Rabinowitz 
Rudy Zachary 

(Stevens) 
Barragan Young 

Sharon 

Sands 

Ron 

Rabinowitz 
Rudy Zachary 

(Stevens) 
Barragan Young 

Jack Reiss 

Ron 

Rabinowitz 
Rudy Zachary 

(Stevens) 
Barragan Young 

Lou Moret 

Inspector Signature: Date: 10/12/11 
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